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EŽ͘ Eaŵe Daterŝaů

8 Stainless steel

1 Pump housing �ĂƐƚ�ŝƌŽŶͬ^ƚĂŝŶůĞƐƐ�ƐƚĞĞůͬWůĂƐƟĐͬ�ŽƉƉĞƌ
Impeller Engineering plasƟc
ShaŌ Ceramic/ Stainless steel

4 Bearing base Stainless steel
Thrust bearing Impregnated Carbon/ Silicon Carbide
Bearing Ceramic/ BapƟƐt anƟŵony graphite
Base of thrust bearing Stainless steel/ Rubber
Shield cover

9 �ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽn Cast iron/Stainless steel/Copper

2
3

5
6
7

Structure

1.

cartridge and air vent nut.

2. Sealing: the pump does not use mechanical seal.Stator and rotor are sealed with cartridge
made of stainless and two heat-resistant rubber rings,which ensure no leakage.

3.

3.

Material table
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Type key

Name of model is formed of uppercase la

SPD

n le ers and arabic numbers. Its meaning is as following:

>�Ͳ�>Žǁ�flŽǁ�ƉƵŵƉ

N - Stainless-steel pump housing

C - Pump installed with check valve

Maximum head (m)

Nominal diameter of inlet and outlet ports (mm)

SP
SPD32-8SF
Example: SPD32-8SF is 
The inlet and outlet is DN 32, max head is 8 m.

on. 

Application

Single-phase canned motor ĐŝƌĐƵůĂƟŽŶ pumps designed and produced by
our specialists have these features: low noise, no leakage, ecological satety in 
ŽƉĞƌĂƟŽŶ͕ arƟƐƟĐ appearance, easy ŝŶƐƚĂůůĂƟŽŶ and ƌĞůŝĂďůĞ�ŽƉĞƌĂƟŽŶ͘ Pumps can be used in 
single pipe or double pipe ŚĞĂƟŶŐ system, also can be applied to city apartments,suburb villa,
ĐŽŽůŝŶŐ͕�ĂŝƌͲĐŽŶĚŝƟŽŶŝŶŐ͕�ďŽŝůĞƌƐ�ĂŶĚ�ƐŽůĂƌ�ƐǇƐƚĞŵƐ�ĞƚĐ͘   

Product selection

hƐĞƌƐ�ĐĂŶ�ƐĞůĞĐƚ�Ă�ŵŽĚĞů�ĨƌŽŵ�ƚŚĞ�ƚǇƉĞ�ƐƉĞĐƚƌĂ�ĂĐĐŽƌĚŝŶŐ�ƚŽ�ƚŚĞ�ƌĞƋƵŝƌŵĞŶƚ�ŽĨ�ŚĞĂĚ�ĂŶĚ�flŽǁ͘ 

SPD series have two kinds of ƉŝƉĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶƐ:
threaded and flĂŶŐĞ͘

Models with power above ϯϬϬt�ŵĂŝŶůǇ�ŚĂǀĞ�flĂŶŐĞ�ĐŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ͘
We can make customized design according to your needs.  

Pump housing is generally made of cast iron.
Bronze and stainless steel pump housing is also available.

Pump with cast iron housing is widely used for delivering water for room ŚĞĂƟŶŐ͘ Pump with 
bronze housing is largely used in the flŽŽƌ ŚĞĂƟŶŐ system.
For delivering ĚŽŵĞƐƟĐ hot water we recommend using pump
with stainless steel housing(SPD-N) or bronze housing(SPD-B).  

^W��
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p H
(kPa) (m) SPD Spectrum  three-stage pump models
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p H
(kPa) (m) SPD Spectrum single stage pump models 

400 40
300 30

200 20
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100 10 25-
80 8.0

50 5.0

30 3.0

20 2.0

10 1.0
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S P D 50 - 2 0F

SP D 40 - 4. 5 F

SP D 4 0 -1 6F

SP D 4 0- 1 2 F

SPD 5 0 - 16 F

SPD50-5F

SP D 50 -12F

S P D 4 0- 6 F
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-1

1
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SP D 6
2F

SPD 65- 5F

S P D 6 5 -8 F
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For pumps with power above 300W, the inlet minimum water pressure is diīerent  for each model, 
see following details:

 Liquid Temperature
Model 70°C(bar) 90°C(bar) 110°C(bar)

^PD40-4.5F 0.35 0.75 1.45
^PD40-6F 0.15 0.75 1.2
^PD50-5F 0.35 0.75 1.05
^PD50-8F 0.15 0.75 1.2
^PD25-9 0.35 0.75 1.2
^PD32-9 0.35 0.75 1.2
^PD25-12L 0.35 0.75 1.2
^PD15-12 0.3 0.75 1.3
^PD25-12 0.4 0.75 1.4
^PD32-12 0.4 0.75 1.4
^PD32-9F 0.35 0.75 1.2
^PD32-12F 0.4 0.75 1.4
^PD25-16 0.8 1.1 1.7
^PD25-20 0.7 0.95 1.6
^PD40-12F 0.35 0.75 1.15
^PD40-16F 0.4 0.75 1.4
^PD50-12F 0.4 0.75 1.4
^PD50-16F 0.35 0.75 1.35
^PD50-20F 0.85 1 1.6
^PD65-5F 0.45 0.75 1.2
^PD65-8F 0.45 0.75 1.2
^PD65-10F 0.9 1.2 1.9
^PD65-12F 0.7 1 1.7
^PD25-9Z 0.35 0.75 1.2
^PD25-12Z 0.4 0.7 1.4
^PD20-12Z 0.45 0.75 1.6
^PD20-16Z 0.65 1.05 1.85
^PD25-16Z 0.8 1.1 1.7
^PD25-20Z 0.7 0.95 1.6
^PD20-20Z 0.8 1.1 1.7
^PD20-26Z 0.8 1.1 1.7
^PD20-35Z 0.5 1.05 1.7

For pumps with power below 270W, the inlet minimum water pressure should be maintained as following:

 Liquid Temperature 85°C 90°C 110°C
 Head(m)  Head(m)  Head(m)

 Inlet Pressure
0.6 bar 0.75 bar 1.5 bar

6

^W��
/nstallation

ry running.   

torŬinŐ conditions
Power supply: voltage 230V, frequency 50Hz,  single-phase AC power. The models listed in the table  can   also
be manufactured according to user's requirement as 230V/60Hz or 115V/60Hz.

 Curve and performance parameters in this table represent only products with power supp  ly of 230/50Hz
Maximum system pressure: 1.0MPa.
Ambient temperature: 0°C ÷ 40°C temperature of medium 2°C÷110°C
In order to avoid condensed water in stator,make sure the ambient temperature is lower than liquid   temperature
Medium: thin, clean, non-corrosive and non-explosive liquid, does not contain any solid par
ĮďĞƌƐ or mineral oil.
Pump must not be used for delivering flĂŵŵĂďůĞ liquids, such as diesel and gasoline.
Delivering  liquid of high viscosity will reduce performance of the pump, so while choosing a pump,
the viscosity of the medium

1.

2.
3.

4.

5.



Power (W)
Model Max. Flow Rated Power Voltage (V)

Rated Current  Housing material

Inpu t Output ( m3 /h) (w)  (A) 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD20-4�S 2.8 • • • • • •

^PD25-4�S 65      20 3.0 65/   50/   32 0.28/0.22/0.15 • • • • •

^PD32-4�S 3.5 • • •

^PD20-5�S 2.8 • • • • • •

^PD25-5�S 85     25 3.3 85/   60/  40 0.4 /0. 3 /0.22 • • • • •

^PD32-5�S 4.0 • • •

^PD20-6�S 2.8 • • • • •

^PD25-6�S 100  30 3.3 100/   70/   55 0.45/0.35/0.25 • • • • • •

^PD32-6�S 4.0 • • •

^PD20-7�S 3.5 • • • • •

^PD25-7�S 140   45 4.0 130/110/   90 0.6/0.52/0.42 • • • • •

^PD32-7�S 4.5 • • • •

^PD15-9�S 120   40 1.8 120/  80/   65 0.53 /0.4/0.25 • • •

^PD15-12�S 270   120 3.5 270/240/160 1.2/1.1  /0.75 • • •

^PD25-8�S 6.0 • • • • •
245   90 245/190/135 1.1/0.85/0.60

^PD32-8�S 8. 0 • • • •

^PD32-5�SF 145  60 8. 0 145/135/   95 0.65/0.6/0.45 • • •

^PD32-8�SF 245     90 8. 0 245/190/135 1.1 /0.85/0.60 • • •

^PD40-3�SF 145  60 8. 0 145/120/100 0.65/0.53/0.45 • • •

^PD25-12�S 270  120 4 270/240/160 1.2 /1.1 /0.75 • • • •

SW��ϮϳϬ�t

Parameter table for 270W  Pumps and Below 
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SW��ϯϬϬt

PŽǁer (W) RateĚ�flŽǁ  VŽlƚĂŐe (V)Rated head �,ŽƵƐŝŶŐ�ŵĂƚĞƌŝĂů
MŽĚel Rated Current SƉeed (ƌͬŵŝŶ)

/ŶƉƵƚ KƵƚƉƵƚ (m³/h) (m)  (A) 115 230 CaƐt IrŽn  �ŽƉƉer

5 5 1.5 2750 • • •

^PD32-9 5 6.5 1.5 2750 • • •
300 150

^PD25-12L 3.5 9 1.5 2750 • • •

^PD15-12 1.25 10 1.5 2750 • • •

^PD25-12 5 8 2.5 2800 • •
500 280

^PD32-12 6 8 2.5 2800 • •

^PD25-16 700 400 5 12.5 3.4 2800 • •

^PD25-20 1000 600 5 16 4.9 2800 • •

^PD32-9F 300 150 5 5 1.5 2750 • • •
^PD32-12F 500 280 5 8 2.5 2800 • •

^PD40-4.5F 300 150 8 3.2 1.5 2750 • • •

^PD40-6F 500 280 12.5 4.5 2.5 2800 • •
^PD50-5F 300 150 9 2.5 1.5 2750 • • •
^PD50-8F 500 280 12 4.5 2.5 2800 • •
^PD40-12F 700 400 8 10 3.4 2800 • •

^PD40-16F 1000 600 8 15 4.9 2800 • •

^PD50-12F 1000 600 15 9 4.9 2800 • •

^PD50-16F 12.5 12.5 5.8 2820 • •
1300 850

^PD50-20F 12 14 5.8 2820 • •

^PD65-5F 15 3 3.4 2800 • •
700 400

^PD65-8F 20 5 3.4 2800 • •

^PD65-10F 1000 600 20 6.5 4.9 2800 • •

^PD65-12F 1300 850 25 7.5 5.8 2820 • •

^PD25-9Z 300 150 5 5 1.5 2750 • • •

^PD25-12Z 500 280 5 8 2.5 2800 • • •

^PD20-12Z 300 150 2 8 1.5 2750 • • • •

^PD20-16Z 500 280 3 10.5 2.5 2800 • •

^PD25-16Z 700 400 5 12.5 3.4 2800 • •

^PD25-20Z 1000 600 5 16 4.9 2800 • • •

^PD20-20Z 700 400 5 16 2.5 2800 • • •
^PD20-26Z 1000 600 7 18 4.9 2800 • • •
^PD20-35Z 1300 850 5 25 5.8 2820 • •

Parameter table for ϯϬϬW  Pumps and Below 

^PD25-9
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��20-25-32ͬϰ^
P H

(kPa) (m) ^PD 20-4S
40 4 3

2

30 3

1
20 2

10 1

0 0 0.0� 0.5� 1.0� 1.5� 2.0� 2.5� 3.0� Q (m3/h)�

0.0� 0.2� 0.4� 0.6� 0.8� Y�(l/s)  

P H

^PD 25-4S(kP a) (m)

40 4 3

2

30 3
1

20 2

10 1

0
0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 Q (m3/h)

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 Y�(l/s)  

H
P

(m)
(kP a) 3 GPD 32-4S

4
40

2
3

30

20 2 1

10 1

0 0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 Q (m3/h)

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 B

L

H1
H

G

Y�(l/s)  

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material  of p ump  housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD20-4S 2. 8

^PD25-4S 3 .0 65/50/32 0.28/0.22/0.15 65/20

^PD32-4S 3. 5

Dimension Weight(Kg) Package size(mm×mm×mm)
Model ConnecƟon

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD20-4S 130 130 105 130 1" 2.1 2.4 0.0035 1"-¾" 170× 140× 145 350×290×300

^PD25-4S 130/180 130 105 130 1½" 1½"-1" 170×140×145 350×290×300
2.4 3 0.0041 200×140×145 410×290×300

^PD32-4S 180 130 105 130 2" 2.7 3.5 0.0041 2"-1¼"or1½" 200×140×145 410×290×300
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��20-25-32ͬ5^

63'��0��6
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Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump  housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD20-5S 2. 8

^PD25-5S 3 .3 85/60/40 0.4/0.3/0.22 85/25

^PD32-5S 4. 0

Dimension Weight(Kg) Connec on Package size(mm×mm×mm)
Model Volume Flange 

L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD20-5S 130 130 105 130 1" 2.3 2.6 0.0035 1"-¾" 170× 140× 145 350×290×300

^PD25-5S 130/180 130 105 130 1½" 2.6 3.2 0.0041 1½"-1" 2
1

0
7

0×
0×

1
1

4
4

0×
0×

1
1

4
4

5
5

410
350

×
×

290
290

×
×
300
300

^PD32-5S 180 130 105 130 2" 2.9 3.8 0.0041 2"-1¼"or1½" 200×140×145 410×290×300

B

L

H1
H

G
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��20-25-32ͬ6^

63'�����6

63'��0��6

63'�3���6

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

P

(kPa)

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

H

(m)

0.0    0.2    0.4    0.6    0.8    1.0 Q(l/s)  

0.0     0.5    1.0     1.5     2.0    2.5     3.0     3.5    4.0   Q(m3/h)  

0.0    0.2    0.4    0.6    0.8    1.0 Q(l/s)  

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

P

(kPa)

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

H

(m)

3

2

1

3

2

1

1

3

2

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

P

(kPa)
6

5

4

3

2

1

0

H

(m)

0.0   0.2   0.4   0.6      0.8      1.0      Q(l/s) 

0.0     0.5   1.0    1.5    2.0   2.5    3.0   3.5   4.0   Q(m3/h)  

0.0     0.5    1.0     1.5     2.0    2.5     3.0     3.5    4.0   Q(m3/h)  

B

L

H1
H

G

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump  housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD20-6S 2. 8

^PD25-6S 3 .3 100/70/55 0.45/0.35/0.25 100/30

^PD32-6S 4. 0

Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model Connec on Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD20-6S 130 130 105 130 1" 2.3 2.6 0.0035 1"-¾" 170× 140× 145 350×290×300

^PD25-6S 130/180 130 105 130 1½" 2.6 3.2 0.0041 1½"-1" 0× 0× 350×290×300
0× 0× 410×290×300

^PD32-6S 180 130 105 130 2" 2.9 3.8 0.0041 2"-1¼"or1½" 200×140×145 410×290×300
2
1 5

5
4
4

1
1

4
4

1
1

7
0
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��20-25-32ͬϳ^

B

L

H1
H

G

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD20-7S 3. 5

^PD25-7S 4 .0 130/110/90 0.6/0.52/0.42 140/45

^PD32-7S 4. 5

Dimension Weight(Kg) Package size(mm×mm×mm)
Model Connec on

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD20-7S 130 130 105 130 1" 2.3 2.7 0.0035 1"-¾" 170× 140× 145 350×290×300

^PD25-7S 130/180 130 105 130 1½" 2.6 3.2 0.0041 1½"-1" 0×140× 350×290×300
0×140× 410×290×300

^PD32-7S 180 130 105 130 2" 2.9 3.8 0.0041 2"-1¼"or1½" 200×140×145 410×290×300
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��25-32ͬϴ^
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63'�3���6
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Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model ConnĞĐƟŽŶ Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD25-8S 180 170 130 150 1½" 4.8 5.5 0.0063 1½"-1" 200x165x190 410x340x195

^PD32-8S 180 170 130 150 2" 4.6 5.6 0.0063 2"-1¼"or1½" 200x165x190 410x340x195

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PD25-8S 6
245/190/135 1.1/0.85/0.60 245/90

^PD32-8S 8
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��ϭ5ͬϵ-ϭ2^

Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model ConnĞĐƟŽŶ Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PDϭϱ-ϵS 1ϯ0 1ϯ0 1Ϭϱ 1ϯ0 Ϯ.ϯ Ϯ.5 0.00ϯϱ вΗ�Ͳ�½Η ϭϳϬx1ϰϬx1ϰϱ ϯϱϬxϮϵϬxϯϬϬ

^PDϭϱ-ϭϮS 1ϱ0 1ϱ0 13Ϯ 150 ϯ.ϵ ϰ.ϰ 0.0063 200x165x190 410x340x195

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

^PDϭϱͲϵ^ ϭ͘ϴ Ϭ͘ϱϯͬϬ͘ϰͬϬ͘Ϯϱ ϭϮϬͬϰϬ

^W�ϭϱͲϭϮ^ ϯ͘ϱ
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��25-ϭ2ͬ^
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Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

SPD25-12S 4 270/240/160 1.2/1.1/0.75 270/120

Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model Conn Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

SPD25-12S 180 151 128 150 1½" 2.3 2.5 0.0035 1½"-1" 200x165x190 410x340x195
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��25ͬϭ2>

SPD25-12L

Technical data
Material of p ump housing

Rated flow Rated head Rated Current Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model

(m3/h) (m) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron PlasƟc Copper Stainless steel

SPD25-12L 3.5 9 1.5 300/150

Dimension Weight(Kg) Package size(mm×mm×mm)
�ŽŶŶĞĐƟŽŶ

Volume
Model Flange 

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 M N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

SPD25-12L 4 5 1 62 207 200 100 65 99 70 M8 6.6 7 0.012 1½ "  - 1" 255×200×235 520×410×240
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Package size
(mm x mm x mm)Model Connec on/Flange 

Inner box Outer box

SPD25-9 1¼"-¾" 255×200×235 520×410×240

SPD32-9 2"-1¼"or1½" 255×200×235 520×410×240

SPD25-12 1¼"-¾" 255×200×255 520×410×260

SPD32-12 2"-1¼"or1½" 255×200×255 520×410×260

DŽĚĞů: ^W� 25-32ͬϵ-ϭ2

Technical data 

Rated flow Rated head Rated Current Speed Power(W) Voltage(V) Material of pump housing
Model

(m³/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

SPD25-9 5 5 1.5 2750
300/150

SPD32-9 5 6.5 1.5 2750
SPD25-12 5 8 2.5 2800

500/280
SPD32-12 6 8 2.5 2800

Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model Volume

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 M (m³)
N.W. G.W.

SPD25-9 44 165 209 220 110 68 99 70 M8 6.4 6.8 0.012

SPD32-9 49 165 214 220 110 68 99 70 M8 7 8.1 0.012

SPD25-12 44 185 229 220 110 68 99 70 M8 7.7 8.5 0.013
SPD32-12 49 185 234 220 110 68 99 70 M8 8.4 9.5 0.013
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DŽĚel: SPD 25ͬϭ6-20

Technical data 
Rated flow Rated head Rated Current Speed Power(W) Voltage(V) Material of pump housing

Model
(m³/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

SPD25-16 5 12.5 3.4 2800 700/400

SPD25-20 5 16 4.9 2800 1000/600

Dimension Weight(Kg)

Model Volume
H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 M N.W. G.W. (m 3)

SPD25-16 54 232 286 230 115 80 154 80 M8 12.5 13.6 0.026

SPD25-20 54 232 286 230 115 80 154 80 M8 13.4 14.7 0.026

Model ConnecƟon/Flange Package size(mm×mm×mm)

SPD25-16 1½"-1"or1¼"-¾" 260×260×330

SPD25-20 1½"-1"or1¼"-¾" 260×260×330

^W�ϮϱͲϮϬ ^W�ϮϱͲϭϲ
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��32ͬ5-ϴ^&
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Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

SPD32-5SF 8 145/135/95 0.65/0.6/0.45 145/60

SPD32-8SF 8 245/190/135 1.1/0.85/0.60 245/90

Dimension Weight(Kg) Conn Package size(mm×mm×mm)
Model Volume Flange 

L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

SPD32-5SF 200 185 130 150 DN32 .5.2 6.8 0.0083 DN32-G2” 225x175x210 460x360x215

SPD32-8SF 200 185 130 150 DN32 5.8 7.4 0.0083 DN32-G2” 225x175x210 460x360x215
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DŽĚĞů͗�^W��ϰ0ͬ3^&

4×Φ13.5
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H1

G

Φ130
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Φ100

Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Max. Flow Material of p ump housing

Rated Power Rated Current
( m3/h) (W) (A) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Plas c Copper Stainless steel

SPD40-3SF 8 145/120/100 0.65/0.53/0.45 145/60

Dimension Weight(Kg)
Model Conn Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Volume Flange 
L H H1 B G N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

SPD40-3SF 215 185 120 150 DN40 7.2 7.6 0.009 DN40 240x170x215 490x350x220
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DŽĚĞů: ^W� ϰ0ͬϰ͘5-6&

4PD40-4.5F 4PD40-6F

P H
(kPa) (m)
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Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flow Rated head Rated Current S peed Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

^PD40-4.5F 8 3.2 1.5 2750 300/150

^PD40-6F 12.5 4.5 2.5 2800 500/280

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 M

^PD40-4.5F 61 189 250 230 115 68 99 90 60 40 13.5 100 130 100 150 M8

^PD40-6F 61 209 270 230 115 68 99 90 60 40 13.5 100 130 100 150 M8

Weight(Kg) Volume Package size(mm×mm×mm)
Model ConnecƟon/Flange 

N.W. G.W. (m3) Inner box Outer box

^PD40-4.5F DN40 9.5 12.2 0.013 255×190×270 265×390×275

^PD40-6F DN40 10.8 13.5 0.014 255×190×290 265×390×295
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DŽĚel: SPD 50ͬ5-ϴ&

Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flow Rated head Rated Current S peed Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

^PDϱϬͲϱF ϵ Ϯ.ϱ 1.5 2750 300/150

^PDϱϬͲϴF 12.5 4.5 2.5 2800 500/280

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 M

^PDϱϬͲϱ& ϳϮ ϭϲϱ Ϯϯϳ ϮϱϬ ϭϮϱ 68 ϭϱϰ 90 ϲϳ ϱϬ 1ϳ.5 1ϯ͕ϱ ϭϮϱ 1ϭ0 1ϲϱ MϭϬ

^PDϱϬͲϴ& ϳϮ ϭϴϱ Ϯϱϳ ϮϱϬ ϭϮϱ 68 ϭϱϰ 90 ϲϳ ϱϬ 1ϳ.5 1ϯ͕ϱ ϭϮϱ 1ϭ0 1ϲϱ MϭϬ

Weight(Kg) Volume Package size(mm×mm×mm)Model ConnecƟon/Flange 
N.W. G.W. (m3)

^PDϱϬͲϱ& DNϱ0 ϭϭ.ϲ 1ϯ 0.0Ϯϭ ϯϭϬ�×�ϮϬϬ�×�2ϴ0
^PDϱϬͲϴ& DNϱ0 1ϯ 1ϱ 0.0Ϯϭ
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DŽĚel: SPD 32ͬϵ-ϭ2&

Technical data 

Rated flow Rated head Rated Current Speed Power(W) Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing
Model

(m³/h) (m) (A) (r/min)
Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

SPD32-9F 5 5 1.5 2750 300/150

SPD32-12F 5 8 2.5 2800 500/280

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 M

SPD32-9F 49 165 214 220 110 68 99 70 90 40 11.5 90 M8

SPD32-12F 49 185 234 220 110 68 99 70 90 40 11.5 90 M8

Weight
(Kg) Package size(mm×mm×mm)

Model Volume ConnecƟon/Flange 

N.W. G.W. (m³/h) Inner box Outer box

SPD32-9F 8 9.7 0.012 DN32 255×200×235 520×410×240

SPD32-12F 9.3 10.9 0.013 DN32 255×200×255 520×410×260

P

(kPa)

H

(m)

Q(l/s)

10 Q(m3/h)0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0

0

2

6

8

10 

12

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

4

0.0 0.5 1.51.0 2.0 2.5

GPD32-12F GPD32-9F

3.0

�3

^W��



Weight(Kg) Volume
Model Connec on/Flange Package size(mm×mm×mm)

N.W. G.W. (m3)

SPD40-12F DN40 - G1 ½-1¼ 15.3 18.4 0.026 260 × 260 × 330
SPD40-16F DN40 - G1 ½-1¼ 16.9 20 0.026

Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flow Rated head Rated Current S peed Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

^PDϰϬͲϭϮF ϴ ϭϬ ϯ͘ϰ 2ϴϬ0 ϳ00/ϰϬ0

^PDϰϬͲϭϲF ϴ ϭϱ ϰ͘ϵ 2800 ϭϬ00/ϲϬ0

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 M

^PDϰϬͲϭϮ& ϲϱ ϮϯϮ Ϯϵϳ ϮϱϬ ϭϮϱ ϴϬ ϭϱϰ ϴϬ ϲϬ ϰϬ 1ϳ.5 1ϯ͕ϱ ϭϭϬ ϭϬϬ ϭϱϬ MϭϬ

^PDϰϬͲϭϲ& ϲϱ ϮϯϮ Ϯϵϳ ϮϱϬ ϭϮϱ ϴϬ ϭϱϰ ϴϬ ϲϬ ϰϬ 1ϳ.5 1ϯ͕ϱ ϭϭϬ ϭϬϬ ϭϱϬ MϭϬ

DŽĚel: SPD ϰ0ͬϭ2-ϭ6&
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DŽĚel: SPD 50ͬϭ2-ϭ6-20&
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Technical data

Rated flow Rated head RatedCurrent S peed Power(W) Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing
Model

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

SPD50-12F 12.5 9 4.9 2800 1000/600

SPD50-16F 12.5 12.5 5.8 2820
1300/850

SPD50-20F 12 1 4 5.8 2820

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 M

SPD50-12F 72 232 304 280 140 88 154 90 72 50 17.5 13.5 125 110 165 M10

SPD50-16F 72 257 329 280 140 88 154 90 72 50 17.5 13.5 125 110 165 M10

SPD50-20F 72 257 329 280 140 88 154 90 72 50 17.5 13.5 125 110 165 M10

Weight(Kg) Volume
Model Connec on/Flange Package size(mm×mm×mm)

N.W. G.W. (m3)

SPD50-12F DN50 -G2” 17.6 22.4 0.04 393×338×293

SPD50-16F DN50 -G2” 19.6 24.4 0.04 393×338×293

SPD50-20F DN50 -G2” 19.8 24.6 0.04 393×338×293

SPD50-20F SPD50-16F SPD50-12F
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Technical data

Power(W) Voltage(V)
Model Rated flow Rated head RatedCurrent S peed Material of p ump housing

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output 115 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

SPD65-5F 15 3 3.4 2800
700/400

SPD65-8F 20 5 3.4 2800

SPD65-10F 18 7 4.9 2800 1000/600

SPD65-12F 2 5 7.5 5.8 2820 1300/850

Dimension
Model

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 B1 B2 B3 B4 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 M

SPD65-5F 78 232 310 280 140 88 154 90 76 65 17.5 13.5 145 130 180 M10

SPD65-8F 78 232 310 280 140 88 154 90 76 65 17.5 13.5 145 130 180 M10

SPD65-10F 78 232 310 300 150 93 154 90 76 65 17.5 13.5 145 130 185 M10

SPD65-12F 78 257 335 300 150 93 154 90 76 65 17.5 13.5 145 130 185 M10

Weight(Kg) Volume
Model Connec on/Flange Package size(mm×mm×mm)

N.W. G.W. (m3)

SPD65-5F DN65 - G2½ 18 21.5 0.04 393×338×293

SPD65-8F DN65 - G2½ 18.2 21.7 0.04 393×338×293

SPD65-10F DN65 - G2½ 19.7 24.7 0.042 393×358×293

SPD65-12F DN65 - G2½ 21.5 26.5 0.042 393×358×293

DŽĚel: SPD 65ͬ5-ϴ-ϭ0-ϭ2&
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DŽĚel: SPD 25ͬϵ-ϭ2�
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Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flŽw Rated head Rated Current Speed

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output

^PD25-9Z 5 5 1.5 2750 300/150

^PD25-12Z 5 8 2.5 2800 500/280

Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing Package size (mm x mm x mm)
Model

110 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel Inner box Outer box

^PD25-9Z 215×165×225 440×340×230

^PD25-12Z 215×165×245 440×340×250

Dimension Weight
Model Volume

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 D1 G1 G2 N.W. G.W. (m³)

^PD25-9Z 110 72 182 209 130 114 45 104 132 10 1¼" 1" 6.5 7.2 0.008

^PD25-12Z 110 72 182 229 130 114 45 104 132 10 1¼" 1" 8 8.7 0.009

^W�ϮϱͲϭϮ�
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DŽĚel: SPD 20ͬϭ2-ϭ6�

Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flŽw Rated head Rated Current Speed

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output

^PD2ϬͲϭϮ� Ϯ ϴ 1.5 2750 300/150

^PDϮϬͲϭϲ� ϯ ϭϬ͘ϱ 2.5 2800 500/280

Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing Package size (mm x mm x mm)
Model

110 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel Inner box Outer box

^PD25-9Z 215×165×225 440×340×230

^PD25-12Z 215×165×245 440×340×250

Dimension Weight
Model Volume

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 D1 G1 G2 N.W. G.W. (m³)

^PD25-9Z ϭϬϲ ϳϱ ϭϴϭ ϮϬϮ ϭϮϳ ϵϮ ϯϳ ϭϮϬ ϭϰϱ 10 1¼"1" 6.ϰ 7.ϭ 0.008

^PD25-12Z ϭϬϲ ϳϱ ϭϴϭ ϮϮϮ ϭϮϳ ϵϮ ϯϳ ϭϮϬ ϭϰϱ 10 1¼"1" ϳ͘8 8.ϱ 0.009

^W�ϮϬͲϭϲ� ^W�ϮϬͲϭϮ�
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Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flŽw Rated head Rated Current Speed

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output

^PD2ϱͲϭϲ� ϱ ϭϮ͘ϱ ϯ͘ϰ ϮϴϬϬ ϳϬϬͬϰϬϬ

^PDϮϱͲϮϬ� ϱ ϭϲ ϰ͘ϵ 2800 ϭϬϬϬͬϲϬϬ

Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing
Package size (mm x mm x mm)Model

110 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

^PDϮϱͲϭϲ� ϯϱϴ×Ϯϯϴ×2ϵϴ

^PDϮϱͲϮϬ� ϯϱϴ×Ϯϯϴ×2ϵϴ

Dimension Weight
Model Volume

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 D1 G1 G2 N.W. G.W. (m³)

^PDϮϱͲϭϲ� ϭϯϬ ϵϬ Ϯϰϰ Ϯϲϴ ϭϲϱ ϭϰϴ ϰϴ ϭϯϰ ϭϲϰ ϭϮ 1¼" 1" ϭϬ.ϲ ϭϮ.Ϯ 0.0Ϯϲ

^PDϮϱͲϮϬ� ϭϯϬ ϵϯ Ϯϰϰ Ϯϲϴ ϭϲϱ ϭϰϴ ϰϴ ϭϯϰ ϭϲϰ ϭϮ 1¼" 1" ϭϭ͘ϲ ϭϯ.Ϯ 0.0Ϯϲ

DŽĚel: SPD 25ͬϭ6-20�

^W�ϮϱͲϮϬ� ^W�ϮϱͲϭϲ�
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DŽĚel: SPD 25ͬ20-26-35�

^W�ϮϬͲϮϬ�^W�ϮϬͲϯϱ�� ^W�ϮϬͲϮϲ�
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Technical data

Power(W)
Model Rated flow Rated head Rated Current Speed

(m3/h) (m) (A) (r/min) Input/Output

SPD20-20Z 5 16 2.5 2800 700/400

SPD20-26Z 7 18 4.9 2800 1000/600

SPD20-35Z 2 25 5.8 2820 1300/850

Voltage(V) Material of p ump housing
Model Package size (mm x mm x mm)

110 230 Cast Iron Copper Stainless steel

GPD20-20Z 358×238×298

GPD20-26Z 358×238×298

GPD20-35Z 358×238×298

Dimension Weight
Model Volume

H1 H2 H3 L1 L2 L3 L4 B1 B2 D1 G1 G2 N.W. G.W. (m³)

SPD20-20Z 140 91 244 272 171 121 43 154 180 12 1" ¾" 13.7 15.3 0.026

SPD20-26Z 140 91 244 272 171 121 43 154 180 12 1" ¾" 14.7 16.3 0.026

SPD20-35Z 140 91 244 295 171 121 43 154 180 12 1" ¾" 16.7 18.3 0.026
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